
IATC Senior All-Star Mens - 5K
DMACC Campus, Ankeny, IA

Nov. 9, 2013
Sunny, 55 & Wind W 15-25mph

Results by Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Results Ser
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Northeast 35 1 2 5 13 14 16 21 16:47 1:12
2 Northwest 40 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 16:55 0:9
3 Southeast 59 3 4 15 17 20 22 24 17:11 1:38
4 Southwest 111 18 19 23 25 26 27 28 18:12 0:49

Incomplete Teams: 

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Northeast
1 Michael Melchert, Monticello 16:11 5:12
2 Eli Kaczinski, Northeast 16:15 5:14
5 Ben Ahlrichs, Monticello 16:48 5:24
13 Tyler Randall, Osage 17:18 5:34
14 Tim Rose, South Hardin 17:22 5:35
16 Cole Silver, Bcluw 17:41 5:41
21 Nathan Meyer, South Winn 17:54 5:46

Total Time = 83:53     Total Places = 35

2. Northwest
6 Joel Toppin, Gh/V 16:51 5:25
7 Jacob Scott, Sioux City East 16:52 5:26
8 Ryan Tunink, Waukee 16:55 5:27
9 Brennan Borgestad, Waukee 16:56 5:27
10 Fernando Ramos, Storm Lake 16:59 5:28
11 Tanner Goetsch, Spirit Lake 17:05 5:30
12 Philip Sciranko, Harlan 17:18 5:34

Total Time = 84:31     Total Places = 40

3. Southeast
3 Mason Tope, Dav Central 16:16 5:14
4 Ben Stelk, Pleasant Valley 16:39 5:21
15 Jordan Pingel, Pella 17:24 5:36
17 Dillon Timmerman, Mediapolis 17:44 5:42
20 Mason Cox, Albia 17:53 5:45
22 Cullen Turner, Williamsburg 18:01 5:48
24 Jordan Angove, Knoxville 18:07 5:50

Total Time = 85:53     Total Places = 59

4. Southwest
18 Brian Collinson, Cb Thomas Jefferson 17:51 5:44
19 Brandon Sipherd, Riverside 17:51 5:45
23 Brady Ryun, Riverside 18:07 5:50
25 Garret Taylor, Creston 18:31 5:58
26 Matthew Powders, Cb Thomas Jefferson 18:39 6:00
27 Zach LaCombe, Cb Thomas Jefferson 19:05 6:08
28 Kruz Adamson, Creston 19:20 6:13

Total Time = 90:57     Total Places = 111



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

1 1 Michael Melchert, Monticello 16:11 5:12 Northeast
2 2 Eli Kaczinski, Northeast 16:15 5:14 Northeast
3 3 Mason Tope, Dav Central 16:16 5:14 Southeast
4 4 Ben Stelk, Pleasant Valley 16:39 5:21 Southeast
5 5 Ben Ahlrichs, Monticello 16:48 5:24 Northeast
6 6 Joel Toppin, Gh/V 16:51 5:25 Northwest
7 7 Jacob Scott, Sioux City East 16:52 5:26 Northwest
8 8 Ryan Tunink, Waukee 16:55 5:27 Northwest
9 9 Brennan Borgestad, Waukee 16:56 5:27 Northwest
10 10 Fernando Ramos, Storm Lake 16:59 5:28 Northwest
11 11 Tanner Goetsch, Spirit Lake 17:05 5:30 Northwest
12 12 Philip Sciranko, Harlan 17:18 5:34 Northwest
13 13 Tyler Randall, Osage 17:18 5:34 Northeast
14 Noah Larrison, Waukee 17:21 5:35 Northwest
15 14 Tim Rose, South Hardin 17:22 5:35 Northeast
16 15 Jordan Pingel, Pella 17:24 5:36 Southeast
17 Mohad Awan, Waukee 17:25 5:36 Northwest
18 Justin Hill, Sioux City East 17:27 5:37 Northwest
19 Nathan Schaffer, Waukee 17:28 5:37 Northwest
20 Christopher Brace, Harlan 17:34 5:39 Northwest
21 Joshua Berger, AdM 17:40 5:41 Northwest
22 16 Cole Silver, Bcluw 17:41 5:41 Northeast
23 17 Dillon Timmerman, Mediapolis 17:44 5:42 Southeast
24 Jacob Running Horse, Boone 17:47 5:43 Northwest
25 Wyatt Schulz, Logan-Magnolia 17:49 5:44 Northwest
26 Lane Prather, Oa-Bcig 17:50 5:44 Northwest
27 18 Brian Collinson, Cb Thomas Jefferson 17:51 5:44 Southwest
28 19 Brandon Sipherd, Riverside 17:51 5:45 Southwest
29 Chase Bonsall, Boyer Valley 17:52 5:45 Northwest
30 20 Mason Cox, Albia 17:53 5:45 Southeast
31 21 Nathan Meyer, South Winn 17:54 5:46 Northeast
32 Luke LoCascio, Mason City 17:56 5:46 Northeast
33 22 Cullen Turner, Williamsburg 18:01 5:48 Southeast
34 Casey McEvoy, St. Edmond 18:07 5:50 Northwest
35 23 Brady Ryun, Riverside 18:07 5:50 Southwest
36 24 Jordan Angove, Knoxville 18:07 5:50 Southeast
37 Daniel Miller, North Iowa 18:08 5:50 Northwest
38 Jorvik Harris, Ankeny Centennial 18:16 5:53 Northwest
39 Jake Weber, Boyer Valley 18:23 5:55 Northwest
40 Derek Coulter, Bcluw 18:26 5:56 Northeast
41 Caleb Ruppert, Crestwood 18:27 5:56 Northeast
42 Salem Hildebrandt, Norwalk 18:27 5:56 Southeast
43 Ali Mukhtar, Sioux City West 18:28 5:57 Northwest
44 Victory Omole, Waverly-Shell Rock 18:30 5:57 Northeast
45 25 Garret Taylor, Creston 18:31 5:58 Southwest

6:00 Pace
46 26 Matthew Powders, Cb Thomas Jefferson 18:39 6:00 Southwest
47 Brad Shearer, Knoxville 18:40 6:00 Southeast
48 Noah Stephas, Eagle Grove 18:42 6:01 Northwest
49 Dustin Yelland, Clear Creek-Amana 18:45 6:02 Northeast
50 Steven Landa, Turkey Valley 18:49 6:03 Northeast
51 David Dunlavey, Mason City 18:52 6:04 Northeast
52 Michielu Menning, Waterloo Columbus 18:52 6:04 Northeast
53 Derek Tallman, Fort Madison 18:52 6:04 Southeast
54 Cole Wohlgemuth, Moc/Floyd Valley 18:53 6:05 Northwest
55 27 Zach LaCombe, Cb Thomas Jefferson 19:05 6:08 Southwest
56 Cole Riley, Osage 19:08 6:09 Northeast
57 Ryan Bauermeister, Spencer 19:12 6:10 Northwest
58 Will Jarvill, Charles City 19:12 6:11 Northeast
59 28 Kruz Adamson, Creston 19:20 6:13 Southwest
60 Ethan Wise, Waverly-Shell Rock 19:24 6:15 Northeast
61 Sheehan Levine, Sioux City West 19:35 6:18 Northwest
62 Brad Wylam, Waverly-Shell Rock 19:50 6:23 Northeast
63 Nick Meirick, Turkey Valley 19:55 6:25 Northeast
64 Tyler Runyon, Van Buren 19:59 6:26 Southeast



65 Jason Ludwig, Waterloo Columbus 20:01 6:26 Northeast
66 Zach Williamson, Cb Thomas Jefferson 20:03 6:27 Southwest
67 Zack Peppmeier, Creston 20:06 6:28 Southwest
68 Seth Dickinson, Van Buren 21:03 6:46 Southeast


